MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY

A College of Engineering, Management, Science, and Transportation

Financial Certificate 2021-2022

As an International Student applicant, you are required to certify that you have sufficient funds to cover your expenses

This form must be completed and returned to:

Maine Maritime Academy
Office of Admissions

1 Pleasant Street

Castine, Maine 04420

while attending Maine Maritime Academy. Please note: This form must be completed by every international student
seeking admissions. The Admissions process is not complete until this form has been completed and returned to the

Admissions Office. Visa documents are issued only when all admissions procedures have been satisfied.

Unlimited License Majors

Tuition

Room and Board

General Fees

Unlimited Lic. Program Fee
Cruise/Co-op

Uniforms and Regiment Items
Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel*
Laptop
Indirect Costs

Total Direct and Indirect Costs

$26,170
$10,910
$3,088
$7,500
$1,074
$2,496
$51,238

$1,000

$800
$1,400
$1,400
$4,600

$55,838

All Other Majors

Tuition

Room and Board
General Fees
Direct Costs

Books
Personal/Misc.
Travel*
Laptop
Indirect Costs

Total Direct and Indirect Costs

*Does not include travel from home country

$26,170
$10,910

$3,088
$40,168

$1,000

$800
$1,400
$1,400
$4,600

$44,768

Your Name:
Family Name First Name Middle Name

Your Address:

Your City and Country of Citizenship:

I am applying for admission to MMA for the: a Fal O Spring of 201__

Check appropriate box(es): O 1 do not expect to be at MMA for more than one year.
O | expect my program of study to require years.
O | expect to remain at MMA, during summer periods.

Castine, Maine 04420

mainemaritime.edu




MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY

A College of Engineering, Management, Science, and Transportation

SOURCES OF SUPPORT: Amounts (INDICATE IN U.S. DOLLARS)

1. PERSONAL AND/OR FAMILY SAVINGS
Name of Bank:
Note: A Bank official's signature on the certification below & a current "original” bank statement MUST
be attached. These are required if student is supported in part or in whole by personal funds.

2. PARENTS AND/OR SPONSORS:
Print name of each person:
Note: Signature of each person/sponsor required below. Supply bank certification as above and attach current
"original" bank statement to this form.

3. YOUR GOVERNMENT
Print name of Agency:
Note: Enclose with the form a signed letter of award.

4. UNIVERSITY AWARD FROM:
Print type and amount of award:

5. OTHER
Please specify:
Note: Enclose a signed "original™ affidavit from authorized person to certify accuracy.

Totals: For minimum adequate certification of funding, the first year must equal the total direct and indirect costs
estimates indicated on this form for either the Unlimited License Majors or All Other Majors.

Total amount of money you expect to have at arrival at Maine Maritime Academy: U.S.$

OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS

This is to certify that | have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are
available.

Bank Officer's Signature and Seal

Bank Official's Name (Printed)

Title

Name of Bank

Address of Bank

This is to certify that | have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are
available.

Sponsor's Signature Date
Sponsor's Name

(Printed)
Relationship of Sponsor to
Applicant

Address

THIS CERTIFIES THAT THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF MONEY THAT | HAVE AVAILABLE FOR MY FIRST ACADEMIC YEAR OF

STUDY AT MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY ISU.S. $ , AND THAT THE TOTAL AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR
EACH SUBSEQUENT YEAR OF STUDY ISU.S. $ . FURTHER, | CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION

PROVIDED IS CORRECT AND COMPLETE AND THAT | WILL NOT REQUIRE ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE FROM MAINE
MARITIME ACADEMY.

STUDENT SIGNATURE DATE

Castine, Maine 04420

mainemaritime.edu





