## MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY

A College of Engineering, Management, Science, and Transportation

## Financial Certificate 2021-2022

This form must be completed and returned to:

Maine Maritime Academy Office of Admissions 1 Pleasant Street Castine, Maine 04420

As an International Student applicant, you are required to certify that you have sufficient funds to cover your expenses while attending Maine Maritime Academy. Please note: This form <u>must</u> be completed by <u>every</u> international student seeking admissions. The Admissions process is not complete until this form has been completed and returned to the Admissions Office. Visa documents are issued only when all admissions procedures have been satisfied.

Unlimited License Maj	ors		All Other Majors	
Tuition	\$26,170		Tuition	\$26,170
Room and Board	\$10,910		Room and Board	\$10,910
General Fees	\$3,088		General Fees	\$3,088
Unlimited Lic. Program Fee	\$7,500		Direct Costs	\$40,168
Cruise/Co-op	\$1,074			
Uniforms and Regiment Items	\$2,496		Books	\$1,000
Direct Costs	\$51,238		Personal/Misc.	\$800
5 1	<b>#</b> 1 000		Travel*	\$1,400
Books	\$1,000		Laptop	\$1,400
Personal/Misc.	\$800		Indirect Costs	\$4,600
Travel*	\$1,400			
Laptop Indirect Costs	\$1,400		Total Direct and Indirect Costs	\$44,768
Indirect Costs	\$4,600			
Total Direct and Indirect Costs	\$55,838			
	*Does not include	le travel from ho	me country	
			me country	
Your Name:Family Name			me country  Middle Name	
Your Name:				
Your Name:		First Name	Middle Name	·
Your Name:Family Name		First Name	Middle Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your Name:Family Name Your Address:		First Name	Middle Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your Name:Family Name		First Name	Middle Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Your Name:  Family Name  Your Address:  Your City and Country of Citizer	nship:	First Name	Middle Name	·
Your Name:  Family Name  Your Address:  Your City and Country of Citizer  I am applying for admission to Management of the Management of t	nship:	First Name	Middle Name  Spring of 201	
Your Name:  Family Name  Your Address:  Your City and Country of Citizer	nship:	First Name  Fall  I do not	Middle Name  □ Spring of 201  expect to be at MMA for more than	one year.
Your Name:  Family Name  Your Address:  Your City and Country of Citizer  I am applying for admission to Management of the Management of t	nship:	First Name  Fall  I do not  I expect	Middle Name  Spring of 201	one year. _ years.

Castine, Maine 04420

## MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY

A College of Engineering, Management, Science, and Transportation

1.	PERSONAL AND/OR FAMILY SAVINGS
1.	Name of Bank:
	Note: A Bank official's signature on the certification below & a current "original" bank statement MUST be attached. These are required if student is supported in part or in whole by personal funds.
2.	PARENTS AND/OR SPONSORS:
	Print name of each person: Note: Signature of each person/sponsor required below. Supply bank certification as above and attach current "original" bank statement to this form.
3.	YOUR GOVERNMENT Print name of Agency:
	Note: Enclose with the form a signed letter of award.
4.	UNIVERSITY AWARD FROM: Print type and amount of award:
5.	OTHER Please specify:
	Please specify: Note: Enclose a signed "original" affidavit from authorized person to certify accuracy.
Total	s: For minimum adequate certification of funding, the first year must equal the total direct and indirect costs estimates indicated on this form for either the Unlimited License Majors or All Other Majors.
Total	amount of money you expect to have at arrival at Maine Maritime Academy: U.S.\$
Total	amount of money you expect to have at arrival at Maine Maritime Academy: U.S.\$  OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS
	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS
his is to vailable.	
This is to vailable. Bank Offi	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are
This is to vailable. Bank Offi	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are iter's Signature and Seal
This is to vailable. 3ank Offi 3ank Offi Title	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to vailable. Bank Offi Title	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to vailable. Sank Official of I ddress continued to the continue of I ddress continue	Certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to vailable. Bank Offi Bank Offi Fitle Name of I Address of I This is to available	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to available. Bank Official Cittle C	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to available. Bank Official Cittle C	Certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to available.  Bank Offi  Gank Offi  Title  Address of available  Sponsor's  Sponsor's  (Printed)  Relations	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to available.  Bank Offi  Gank Offi  Title  Name of I  Address of available  Sponsor's  Sponsor's  (Printed)  Relations  Applican	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal
This is to available. Bank Office It	OFFICIAL CERTIFICATION OF SOURCES OF FUNDS AND AMOUNTS  certify that I have read the information given by the applicant on this form, that it is true and accurate, and that the funds are icer's Signature and Seal

mainemaritime.edu